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KNOLL WEST FEE SCHEDULE 

 

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 

 

CLASS “A” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 650 – playing privileges anytime the course is available 

(on weekdays as outings permit). 

 

 TOWNSHIP RESIDENT*  NON-RESIDENT   

  $750.00               $1,400.00 

 

CLASS “B” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 350 – playing privileges limited to weekdays (as outings 

permit and weekend afternoons as available. 

 

 TOWNSHIP RESIDENT*  NON-RESIDENT 

  $550.00           $1,050.00 

 

Tournament & Handicap Fee (Mandatory Charge) $41.00 per person must be added to all membership 

fees when remitting dues. 

 

 

GREENS FEES 18-HOLES Township Non-Township  Member Club 

    Resident    Resident  Guest  Guest 

 

Daily (w/cart) $43.00 $60.00 $75.00 $87.00 

 

Daily after 3:30(w/cart) $40.00 $54.00 $68.00 $76.00 

 

Daily after 3:30 (walk) $24.00 $38.00 $46.00 $60.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday (w/cart) $49.00 $72.00 $91.00 $103.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday after 3:30 (cart) $53.00 $60.00 $75.00 $84.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday after 3:30 (walk) $27.00 $44.00 $59.00 $68.00 

 

 

 

GREENS FEES 9-HOLES Township Non-Township  Member Club 

    Resident    Resident  Guest  Guest 

 

Daily (w/cart) $33.00 $50.00 $59.00 $68.00 

 

Parsippany Senior Daily (w/cart) $31.00 N/A N/A N/A 

(62 or Older) 

Daily after Hours (w/cart) $30.00 $44.00 $52.00 $60.00  

 

Daily after Hours (walk) $21.00 $35.00 $43.00 $51.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday (w/cart) $39.00 $62.00 $75.00 $87.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday after 3:30 (cart) $33.00 $50.00 $59.00 $68.00 

 

Wknd/Holiday after 3:30 (walk) $24.00 $41.00 $50.00 $59.00 
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 Club Storage Service $65.00 + 6.875% Sales Tax – payable to West Golf Pro Directly 

 

 All Knoll West Members pay Parsippany Township Rates at the Knoll East 

 

 Parsippany applicants must provide proof of legal residency with application. 

 

 Out of State Members pay same greens fees as non-township resident Members. 

 

LOCKERS: $220.00 

 

CARTS 
 

18 Hole $31.50  9 Hole (2 People) $18.50 

18 Hole ½ cart $15.75  9 Hole ½ Cart    $9.25 

 

 

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP FEES 

 

CLASS “A” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 650 – playing privileges anytime the course is available 

(on weekdays as outings permit). 

 

TOWNSHIP RESIDENT* NON-RESIDENT OUT OF STATE** 

 

4 Members $3,100.00 $5,800.00 $8,500.00 

 

5 Members $3,875.00 $7,250.00 $10,625.00 

 

6 Members $4,650.00 $8,700.00 $12,750.00 

 

7 Members $5,450.00 $10,150.00 $14,875.00 

 

 

CLASS “B” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 350 – playing privileges limited to weekdays (as outings 

permit and weekend afternoons as available. 

 

TOWNSHIP RESIDENT* NON-RESIDENT OUT OF STATE** 

 

4 Members $2,300.00 $4,200.00 $6,100.00 

 

5 Members $2,875.00 $5,250.00 $7,625.00 

 

6 Members $3,450.00 $6,300.00 $9,150.00 

 

7 Members $4,025.00 $7,350.00 $10,675.00 

  

 Corporate Members pay the same greens fees as individual members. 

 

 Tournament & Handicap Fee (Mandatory Charge) $41.00 per person must be added to all membership 

fees when remitting dues. 

 

 All Knoll West memberships include unlimited golf balls at the driving range for the season. 


